Company Name Art Nirman Limited
NSE Symbol ARTNIRMAN

Share Holding Pattern Filed
under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.
31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

If under 31(1)(b) then
indicate the report for 31-03-2018
Quarter ending

If under 31(1)(c) then
indicate date of
allotment/extinguishment :

Industry -
As on 30-Sep-2018

Non Promoter Non

Promoter & Promoter

Sr.No. | Particulars Group Public Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

2 . L . No No No
depository receipts are issued?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No

4 Whethe_r any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No No
otherwise encumbered?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No No No
Rights?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No

Securities or Warrants?



Category

0}

C1l

c2

Category of | Nos. of
shareholder | shareholders

(I )

Promoter &
Promoter 7
Group

Public 79

Non
Promoter- 0
Non Public

Shares
underlying 0
DRs

Shares held
by Employee 0
Trusts

Total 86

Company Name

NSE Symbol

Industry

As on

Art Nirman Limited

ARTNIRMAN

30-Sep-2018

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares
held

(V)

5600000

2004000

7604000

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total
nos.
shares
held

(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

5600000

2004000

7604000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

(Vi)

73.65

26.35

100

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(1X)

Total as
No of Voting Rights | a % of
(A+B+C)

Class X Total

5600000 5600000 73.65

2004000 | 2004000 26.35

7604000 7604000 100

Shareholding ,
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

as a

securities (as a

percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a %
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VI)+(X)

of

73.65

26.35

100

Number of Locked

in shares

(XIn

No

(@

5599997

132000

5731997

As a %

of total
Shares
held

(b)

100

6.59

75.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

(XIV)

5600000

2004000

7604000



Category

Category and name of shareholder

0}

Indian
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

THAKKER RAGHURAMBHAI VASR AMBHAI
HUF

ASHOKKUMAR RAGHURAM THAKKER
DHARMISTHABEN ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR

ASHOKKUMAR RAGHURAMBHAI THAKKER
HUF

RAGHURAMBHAI VASRAMBHAI THAKKER

ALPESHKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL

PIYUSHKUMAR C THAKKAR

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held
(V)
0
5600000
1
5594995
5000
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
5600000
0

Total
nos.
shares
held
(Vi =
(IV)+(V)+
(v
0
5600000
1
5594995
5000
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
5600000
0

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957) As a % of

(A+B+C2)
(AD)

73.65

73.58

0.07

0

73.65
0

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(%)

No of Voting Rights

Class X
0
5600000

5594995
5000

0

5600000
0

Total
0
5600000

5594995
5000

0

5600000
0

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

0

73.65

73.58

0.07

73.65
0

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XD= (VI+(X)

73.65

73.58

0.07

0

73.65
0

Number of
Locked in shares
(X
As a %
NoO of total
Shares
held
(@ (b)
0 0
5599997 100
0 0
5594995 100
5000 100
0 0
1 100
0 0
1 100
0 0
0 0
0 0
5599997 100
0 0

Number of
equity shares

dematerialized

0
5600000

5594995
5000

0

5600000
0



Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 7| 5600000 5600000 73.65 | 5600000 | 5600000 73.65 73.65 | 5599997 100 5600000

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)



Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder:

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding , as a %

Number of Locked

No. of fully a % of total no. each class of securities assuming full in shares Number of
paid up Total nos. of shares (IX) conversion of (X1 equity shares
Catedo gﬁ;ﬁgﬁg dir:d LS G5 L\lr?:r-e(:lfol ders equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities held in
gory 0 an) shares iy = per SCRR, 1957) Total as a ( as a percentage of As a % of | dematerialized
held (IV)+(V)+ (VI) | As a % of No of Voting Rights | % of diluted share capital) No total form
() (A+B+C2) grig (AtBic) | ASa% Of (A+B+C2) Shares | (XIV)
(D) (XD)= (VI+(X) held
Class X | Total (a) (b)
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate Investment
c Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Venture
d Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
f Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
g Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident Funds/
h Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
i Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central Government/
2 State Government(s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 70 1794000 1794000 23.6 | 1794000 | 1794000 23.6 23.6 120000 6.69 1794000




Individual
shareholders holding

i - - 58 462000 462000 6.08 | 462000 462000 6.08 6.08 | 66000 14.29 462000
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual
shareholders holding

i nominal share capital 12 1332000 1332000 17.52 | 1332000 | 1332000 17.52 17.52 | 54000 4.05 1332000
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
JASPREET SINGH
SABHERWA 1 96000 96000 1.26 96000 96000 1.26 1.26 0 0 96000
RAKHEE SABHERWAL 1 90000 90000 1.18 90000 90000 1.18 1.18 0 0 90000
DESAI AMRATBHAI
SHAKKARBHAI 1 414000 414000 5.44 | 414000 414000 5.44 5.44 0 0 414000
VINEET
SURESHCHANDRA 1 360000 360000 4.73 | 360000 360000 4.73 4.73 0 0 360000
ARYA

b EEIFCS registered with 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

[« Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas Depositories

d (holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing figure)

e Any Other (specify) 9 210000 210000 2.76 | 210000 210000 2.76 2.76 | 12000 5.71 210000
HUF 6 150000 150000 1.97 | 150000 150000 1.97 1.97 12000 8 150000
Bodies Corporate 3 60000 60000 0.79 60000 60000 0.79 0.79 0 0 60000
Sub-Total (B)(3) 79 2004000 2004000 26.36 | 2004000 | 2004000 26.36 26.36 | 132000 6.59 2004000
Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 79 2004000 2004000 26.36 | 2004000 | 2004000 26.36 26.36 | 132000 6.59 2004000

(BY(D)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




Category

Category and name
of shareholder

0}

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=

OO+

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder:

No. of
Nos. of Elglgqﬁg
?Irllla)treholders shares
held
(v)
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total nos.

shares
held

iy =
(IV)+(V)+
vV

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

(Vi)
0
0
0

Number of Voting Rights | shareholding , as a %
held in each class of assuming full conversion

PRSI of convertible securities (
%) as a percentage of diluted
X Total as a share capital) As a % of

No of Voting % of (A+B+C2)

Rights (A+B+C) (XD)= (VIN+(X)

Class

X Total
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)



